
Meet Results Page: 12011 National Gymnastics Festival

Level 8 - 8-12 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/29/2011San Mateo County Event Center
Linda Barclay

1/29/2011 - 1/30/2011

Session 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kyla Kessler836
Pacific West

9.475 9.175 9.7009.375 37.725
2T 6 3 3 1

1

Madison Dagen833
Pacific West

9.450 9.100 9.7509.400 37.700
4 7 2 1 2

2

Cortney Cunningham832
Pacific West

9.675 9.500 9.4758.925 37.575
1 2 10 5 3

3

Shyan Phillips842
Pacific West

9.475 8.725 9.7258.975 36.900
2T 10T 9 2 4

4

Darcy Matsuda854
San Mateo Gym

8.750 9.425 9.5009.025 36.700
7 3 8 4 5

5

Hannah Skinner822
Edge

9.000 8.850 9.4009.250 36.500
6 8 7 7 6

6

Victoria Salem852
San Mateo Gym

9.350 9.275 8.3009.325 36.250
5 5 4 17 7

7

Graycee Rushton843
Pacific West

8.400 8.800 9.3009.475 35.975
14 9 1 9 8

8

Kylie Gordon835
Pacific West

8.450 8.725 9.4259.300 35.900
10T 10T 5T 6 9

9

Erica Pang853
San Mateo Gym

8.500 9.350 8.6508.850 35.350
9 4 12 12T 10

10

Alessandra Lynn804
Bay Island

8.725 8.350 9.3258.350 34.750
8 13 15 8 11

11

Madison Isaak812
Clovis Academy

8.000 8.150 9.1759.300 34.625
16 14 5T 10 12

12

Mackenzie Dean855
San Mateo Gym

8.450 7.500 9.0008.875 33.825
10T 18 11 11 13

13

Kate Nelson827
Gymtowne

8.125 8.725 8.6508.150 33.650
15 10T 16 12T 14

14

Jessica Castro800
Accel Gym

8.450 7.850 8.5507.150 32.000
10T 15 19 15 15

15

Casey Bracamonte830
Pacific West

0.000 9.525 8.5758.375 26.475
18T 1 14 14 16

16

Jessika Swanson860
Santa Cruz

8.450 0.000 8.3507.950 24.750
10T 19 18 16 17

17

Isabella Dyc-O'Neal861
Santa Cruz

7.850 7.625 0.0008.550 24.025
17 16T 13 18T 18

18

Sydney Knott811
Clovis Academy

0.000 7.625 0.0008.050 15.675
18T 16T 17 18T 19

19



Meet Results Page: 12011 National Gymnastics Festival

Level 8 - 13 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/29/2011San Mateo County Event Center
Linda Barclay

1/29/2011 - 1/30/2011

Session 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Stephanie Relova818
Edge

8.850 9.025 9.5509.450 36.875
3 3 1T 1 1

1

Katelyn Lentz829
Head Over Heels Gym

9.000 9.125 9.0509.450 36.625
2 2 1T 3T 2

2

Michelle Zhang845
Pacific West

9.275 9.250 8.7009.300 36.525
1 1 3 8 3

3

Melissa Chambers831
Pacific West

8.700 8.900 8.8509.125 35.575
4 5 4 5 4

4

Julia Nakamura810
Clovis Academy

8.000 8.750 8.8008.500 34.050
6 7 7 6 5

5

Victoria Grech826
Gymtowne

8.225 8.350 9.0508.325 33.950
5 8 9 3T 6

6

Kimi Marin847
Peninsula

5.700 6.900 8.5508.450 29.600
7 9 8 9 7

7

Agnes Lo839
Pacific West

0.000 8.925 9.3758.975 27.275
8T 4 6 2 8

8

Kiyoko Mangrobang840
Pacific West

0.000 8.850 8.7259.050 26.625
8T 6 5 7 9

9



Meet Results Page: 12011 National Gymnastics Festival

Level 8 - 14 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/29/2011San Mateo County Event Center
Linda Barclay

1/29/2011 - 1/30/2011

Session 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Jennifer Feng834
Pacific West

7.950 9.100 9.3009.500 35.850
10 2 1T 3 1

1

Rachel Wong867
San Mateo Gym

9.200 8.525 9.4008.575 35.700
1 5 8 2 2

2

Angelica Leporati817
Edge

9.000 8.500 9.0759.000 35.575
2 6 4 5T 3

3

Maya Krishnan838
Pacific West

8.750 8.875 9.0258.700 35.350
5 4 7 7 4

4

Kaiya Levine808
Bay Island

8.800 8.400 9.2008.750 35.150
4 7 6 4 5

5

Michelle Shalit819
Edge

8.700 7.600 9.4509.300 35.050
6 9 3 1 6

6

Julia Salazar824
Grace Gym

8.900 6.850 9.0758.550 33.375
3 10 9 5T 7

7

Beth Rossi814
Clovis Academy

8.300 7.675 8.4508.450 32.875
8T 8 10 9 8

8

Elena Enioulkova856
San Mateo Gym

8.300 9.025 0.0008.825 26.150
8T 3 5 11 9

9

Josie Wingert863
Santa Cruz

8.500 0.000 8.8757.500 24.875
7 11 11 8 10

10

Jessica Forman859
San Mateo Gym

0.000 9.125 3.0009.500 21.625
11 1 1T 10 11

11



Meet Results Page: 12011 National Gymnastics Festival

Level 8 - 15 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/29/2011San Mateo County Event Center
Linda Barclay

1/29/2011 - 1/30/2011

Session 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Daneya King837
Pacific West

9.500 9.300 9.4009.125 37.325
2 1 2 3 1

1

Malia Tymous844
Pacific West

9.025 8.750 9.5009.150 36.425
6 6 1 1 2T

2T

Hayley Timmons821
Edge

9.200 9.000 9.3758.850 36.425
4 2 4 4T 2T

2T

Lilian Mangrobang841
Pacific West

9.050 8.825 9.4508.900 36.225
5 5 3 2 4

4

Nidhi Pradhan846
Pacific West

9.300 8.300 9.2508.775 35.625
3 9 5 6 5

5

Kassina Kim-Hayes806
Bay Island

8.700 8.850 9.1508.475 35.175
9 4 7 7T 6

6

Kendall Green815
Edge

9.525 7.150 9.3758.525 34.575
1 13 6 4T 7

7

Taylor Callihan851
Salinas Valley

8.925 8.450 8.5007.750 33.625
7 7 10 11 8

8

Toni Cox823
Grace Gym

8.350 8.200 9.1507.550 33.250
11 10 11 7T 9

9

Kellie Oesterling803
Auburn Gym

8.250 8.150 8.9257.200 32.525
12 11 13 9 10

10

Candace Gallegos813
Clovis Academy

8.225 6.925 8.6258.250 32.025
13 14 8T 10 11

11

Jennifer Toy825
Gymstars Stockton

8.775 8.950 0.0008.250 25.975
8 3 8T 12T 12

12

Ava Wallen801
American Gym

8.400 6.600 0.0007.500 22.500
10 15 12 12T 13

13

Savannah Lew848
Peninsula

0.000 8.425 0.0000.000 8.425
14T 8 14T 12T 14

14

Megan Hou850
Peninsula

0.000 7.450 0.0000.000 7.450
14T 12 14T 12T 15

15



Meet Results Page: 12011 National Gymnastics Festival

Level 8 - 16 & up
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/29/2011San Mateo County Event Center
Linda Barclay

1/29/2011 - 1/30/2011

Session 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Yvonne Da Costa849
Peninsula

7.850 8.775 8.3508.450 33.425
6 1 1 4 1

1

Alice Neff802
Auburn Gym

8.350 7.525 9.0008.400 33.275
4 3 2 2 2

2

Sally Poje864
Santa Cruz

8.325 6.500 8.1007.600 30.525
5 5 5 5 3

3

Alexis Buck865
Sunnyvale

8.400 0.000 9.1507.700 25.250
3 6 4 1 4

4

Kathleen Mc Lellan866
Sunnyvale

8.625 7.350 8.9500.000 24.925
1 4 6 3 5

5

Cassie Kline828
Gymtowne

8.550 7.575 0.0007.825 23.950
2 2 3 6 6

6



Team Results
2011 National Gymnastics Festival Page: 1

Level 8 - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 1/29/2011San Mateo County Event Center

1/29/2011 - 1/30/2011

at: 2:51 PM

Session 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

* 114.525 28.650 28.325 28.375 29.1751 Pacific West
11 1 1

830 Casey Bracamonte 9.525
832 Cortney Cunningham 9.675 9.500
833 Madison Dagen 9.400 9.750
834 Jennifer Feng 9.500
836 Kyla Kessler 9.475 9.700
837 Daneya King 9.500 9.300
842 Shyan Phillips 9.725
843 Graycee Rushton 9.475

* 111.100 27.300 28.050 27.850 27.9002 San Mateo Gym
33 2 3

852 Victoria Salem 9.350 9.275 9.325
853 Erica Pang 9.350
854 Darcy Matsuda 8.750 9.425 9.025 9.500
855 Mackenzie Dean 9.000
859 Jessica Forman 9.500
867 Rachel Wong 9.200 9.400

* 111.000 27.725 26.875 28.000 28.4003 Edge
22 3 2

815 Kendall Green 9.525
818 Stephanie Relova 9.025 9.450 9.550
819 Michelle Shalit 9.300 9.450
821 Hayley Timmons 9.200 9.000
822 Hannah Skinner 9.000 8.850 9.250 9.400

* 105.075 26.225 25.600 25.575 27.6754 Bay Island
44 4 5

804 Alessandra Lynn 8.725 8.350 8.350 9.325
806 Kassina Kim-Hayes 8.700 8.850 8.475 9.150
808 Kaiya Levine 8.800 8.400 8.750 9.200

* 101.950 24.525 24.575 26.250 26.6005 Clovis Academy
57 7 4

810 Julia Nakamura 8.750 8.500 8.800
812 Madison Isaak 8.000 8.150 9.300 9.175
813 Candace Gallegos 8.225 8.625
814 Beth Rossi 8.300 7.675 8.450



Team Results
2011 National Gymnastics Festival Page: 2

Level 8 - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 1/29/2011San Mateo County Event Center

1/29/2011 - 1/30/2011

at: 2:51 PM

Session 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

* 91.550 24.900 24.650 24.300 17.7006 Gymtowne
106 5T 6

826 Victoria Grech 8.225 8.350 8.325 9.050
827 Kate Nelson 8.125 8.725 8.150 8.650
828 Cassie Kline 8.550 7.575 7.825

* 88.825 25.275 14.125 24.100 25.3257 Santa Cruz
65 10 7

860 Jessika Swanson 8.450 7.950 8.350
861 Isabella Dyc-O'Neal 7.625 8.550
863 Josie Wingert 8.500 8.875
864 Sally Poje 8.325 6.500 7.600 8.100

* 72.000 13.550 24.650 16.900 16.9008 Peninsula
1111 5T 8

847 Kimi Marin 5.700 8.450 8.550
848 Savannah Lew 8.425
849 Yvonne Da Costa 7.850 8.775 8.450 8.350
850 Megan Hou 7.450


